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Hora salida
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023

Lion Race

Clasificacion categoria Elite

Dorsal Nombre

1998 NACENTA MERINAS PAU
2404 Fernandez Arango Alberto
242 MARTIN TOJAR LUIS
1095 TORRES SERRANO SAMUEL
964 BENITO MARTINEZ PABLO
112 VILA GISBERT JOSE
931 MESAND ESTUPIARAN AZMaN
852 MORALES GOMEZ SERGIO
244 MARTIN TOJAR VICTOR
1696 VALERO ASIER
799 GARCIA SERGIO
484 CORCOBADO RAFAEL
1268 SANCHEZ CAZORLA JUANFRAN
1740 GONZALEZ LOPEZ AITOR
457 CRUZ GOMEZ EDUARDO
1331 BEJARANO TIMON JUAN JOSE
1816 LABRADOR MERINO DAVID
759 ALBA JIMéNEZ ANGEL
937 QUESADA GARCIA ANTONIO
443 HOLGADO GARCIiA PEDRO
1166 DIEZ CAMPOS ADRIAN
761 GARCIiA MARTINEZ NACHO
1023 Cano Consuegra Ramon
48 VELASCO RUIZ JESSICA
950 BEORLEGI GOAI IRATI

533 )JDRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JUAN FRANCISC

1912 RAMIREZ GARCIA JUANRA

1208 IARTINEZ MONTERO MARCO ANTONI(

Club
UNBROKEN PROTEAM
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE

LEYENDAS OCR
T-RACE

LEYENDAS OCR
QUALIS

ULTIMATE OCR
QUALIS

LEYENDAS OCR

OCR NAVARRA

OCR ARAGON

RTIVO JULI&N LOZANO EL NIfRO DE LA ETERN

QUALIS
OCR ARABA
COMANDO NORTE
OCR-EX
INDEPENDIENTE
Team Destroyer
WOLF DEN CREW
SANSONES OCR TEAM
LIONS OCR
COMANDO NORTE
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE
CONTRA EL DIPG UNBROKEN PROTEAM
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE
MOMENTUM
QUALIS
LIONS OCR
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24
25
26

Sexo
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M

ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M

Tiempo Oficial

0:
:51:19
:52:44
:55:15
:55:31
:55:33
:56:21
:58:06
:58:58
:58:58
:59:21
:59:44
:00:33
:01:32
:02:45
:03:27
:03:44
:03:53
:04:10
:04:13
:04:27
:05:30
:05:47
:06:11
:06:13
:06:28
:08:19
:10:21
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50:13

Puntos
100
92
86
82
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
100
92
61
60
59



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

DESC

DESC

26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023
26/02/2023

189
780
264
963
1434
1376
1257
1225
1329
289
1694
1801
1630
1843
230
1063
1700
690
291
73
1656

98
1053
1708
1070
1717
1770

BRUNO ALONSO JOSE
SANTIN GARCIA MONICA
S4NCHEZ SERRANO ANGEL
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ MERINO JAVIER
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ DAVID
MARTINEZ RAMAS ANDREA
ZAPICO DANI
MARCO GUIRADO JOSE MANUEL
MACHIN TOLEDO JAVIER
ALONSO GILSANZ JULIAN
RAMOS BORREGO ADRI&N
PEREZ LAZARO LUNA
Pena Sanin Sergio
FRUTOS DEL BARCO JOHN
HERRERO GARCIA JUAN MANUEL
BENAVENT IVAN
TIRADO RUIZ ALVARO
PALACIOS ARAUZO ALBA ELVIRA
DOMINGUEZ MUROZ JULIO
ABELL4N SANCHEZ ANA Ma
CIVIETA BERMEJO BLANCA
RELARO ORASIO MARTA
MIRAGAYA CARBALLAL SILVIA
GOMEZ GARCIA VANESA
GARCiA ESCRIBANO ELENA
VARGAS LOPEZ XAVIER

MEDIEVAL OCR TEAM
SONS OF POSEIDON
LIONS OCR
SONS OF POSEIDON
CLUB CONTRA EL DIPG
T-RACE
T-RACE
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE
T-RACE
CLUB CONTRA EL DIPG
MOMENTUM
INDEPENDIENTE
T-RACE
LEYENDAS OCR
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE
INDEPENDIENTE
LIONS OCR
QUALIS
OLLLU RACERS
BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE
T-RACE
CLUB CONTRA EL DIPG
QUALIS
LEYENDAS OCR
SONS OF POSEIDON
LIONS OCR
T-RACE
RACERS LEGION MURCIA

27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
36
37
38

40
41
42
43

44

10
11

ELT-M
ELT-F
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-F
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-F
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-M
ELT-F
ELT-M
ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-F
ELT-M
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112:
:15:
:19:
:20:
:20:
121
121
121
122:
122:
124
:25:
:126:
:128:
:128:
:128:
:30:
:30:
1328
133:
133
133
141
142:
151
114:
129:
123:

31
10
53
15
21

:08
:54
:59

56
58
50
03
14
14
24
32
05
48
50
07
24
46

:08

53

:05

22
25
31

58
86
57
56
55
54
53
82
52
51
50
49
48
80
47
46
45
44
43
79
42
78
77
76
75
74



